Learn more about the Joseph Smith Papers project.

View this email in your browser



2021 Joseph Smith Papers Conference Registration

To celebrate the upcoming completion of the Revelations and Translations series, which includes the breadth of Joseph Smith's revelation and translation projects, the Joseph Smith Papers Project will host the fifth annual Joseph Smith Papers Conference on September 10, 2021.

The conference will be broadcast digitally to allow for both local and global participation from presenters and audience members. (This was also the format of the <u>2020 conference</u>.) The theme for this year's conference is "Joseph Smith and Sacred Text in Nineteenth-Century America."

This event is free to attend, but space is limited. Please register only if you plan to attend; your courtesy will help us keep this conference series free.

REGISTER NOW

Click here for the conference schedule and presenter information





[©] THE [©] JOSEPH SMITH PAPERS

Visit us at: josephsmithpapers.org and on Facebook

The Church Historian's Press is an imprint of the Church History Department of The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints. You are receiving this email because of your interest in the Joseph Smith Papers Project.

Terms of Use (Updated 2021-04-13) | Privacy Notice (Updated 2021-04-06)

© 2021 by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: Joseph Smith Papers Project 15 E. North Temple St. Salt Lake City, UT 84150

unsubscribe from this list update subscription preferences